PRODUCT DETAILS
MediaMast Range
Overview
Combining contemporary design with AV security the
MediaMast provide a high quality means for mounting
large display screens, ideal for reception spaces, lecture
theatres and classrooms.
The MediaMast is built with a hidden internal cable

For further information about our solutions and to
discuss your individual requirements please contact a
member of the TOP-TEC team.
TOP.TEC.UK DalenTOPTEC
White Light
Grey
Dark
Grey
Silver Black Blue Red Green
Standard Paint Finishes
Non-Standard Finishes
We offer a range of non-standard colours and finishes. Many
custom colours can be supplied at standard pricing but may
incur an additional cost, depending upon your selection.
Models
VMMS52U-Y01 52U Y01 bracket
VMMS62U-Y01 62U Y01 bracket
VMMS72U-Y01 72U Y01 bracket
VMMS52U-Y02 52U Y02 bracket
VMMS62U-Y02 62U Y02 bracket
VMMS72U-Y02 72U Y02 bracket
VMMM38U-Y01 Trolley - 38U Y01 Bracket
VMMM38U-Y02 Trolley - 38U Y02 Bracket
VMMMB-Y01A-RK08 Mast cabinet Y01 bracket
VMMMB-Y02A-RK08 Mast cabinet Y02 bracket
VMMB-Y03A-RK08 Mast cabinet Y03 bracket
Included